
Lunch Duty 2018-19 : Tue, January 1, 2019 - Thu, January 31, 2019 

Date Name                                             SIGNATURE 

Wed  
Jan 02 

Brian K. Loughran 

 David Chan 

 Lisa DiNinno 

 Nicole Roberts 

 Shawn Haupt 

Thu  
Jan 03 

Annie Delaney 

 Brian Loughran 

 Kriste Porter 

 Roy Thompson 

 Wendy Witt 

Fri  
Jan 04 

Gretchen Miller 

 Jason Bauer 

 Kristen Brikis 

 T.J. Pipon 

 

Tammy Nuzzo 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Date Name                                             SIGNATURE 

Mon  
Jan 07 

Brian K. Loughran 

 Carolina Salazar 

 David Chan 

 Jen Farberow 

 jessica beall 

Tue  
Jan 08 

Amanda Tropiano 

 Dena Caron 

 Marcela Christlieb 

 marie ruggieri 

 Theresa Morgan 

Wed  
Jan 09 

Alisha Dayton 

 Anthony Fontana 

 David Chan 

 Jeanette Rich 

 Mikala Testa 

Thu  
Jan 10 

Mamta Patel 

 Mary Jo Truschel 

 Nicole Roberts 

 Roy Thompson 

 T.J. Pipon 

Fri  
Jan 11 

Barbara Waruszewski 

 Julianne Carr 

 Kristi Frisk 

 Susan/Bob Stoner 

 Teddi Prettiman Tarr 



Date Name                                             SIGNATURE 

Mon  
Jan 14 

Amy Radkowski 

 Anthony Fontana 

 Carolina Salazar 

 David Chan 

 Melissa Cararini 

Tue  
Jan 15 

HOPE M WHITTIER 

 Kathryn Auen 

 Mary Jo Truschel 

 Wendy Witt 

  

Wed  
Jan 16 

Holly Graboski 

 HOPE M WHITTIER 

 Jennifer Slike 

 Manjusha Kad 

 marie ruggieri 

Thu  
Jan 17 

Mamta Patel 

 Mary Jo Truschel 

 Nicole Roberts 

 Roy Thompson 

 

Shawn Haupt 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Date Name                                             SIGNATURE 

Tue  
Jan 22 

Alisha Dayton 

 Erin Salas 

 Karen Clarke 

 Mary Jo Truschel 

 Stephanie Kiss 

Wed  
Jan 23 

Amy Acie 

 HOPE M WHITTIER 

 Jeanette Rich 

  

  

Thu  
Jan 24 

Amanda Tropiano 

 HOPE M WHITTIER 

 Kriste Porter 

 Mary Jo Truschel 

 Roy Thompson 

Fri  
Jan 25 

Gretchen Miller 

 Joe Bertagna 

 Kristi Frisk 

 Lance Jackson 

 

Teddi Prettiman Tarr 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Date Name                                             SIGNATURE 

Mon  
Jan 28 

Carolina Salazar 

 Heather Penrod 

 Julianne Carr 

 Melissa Cararini 

 Roy Thompson 

Tue  
Jan 29 

Crystal Favela 

 Jennifer Pecorari 

 Lisa Petrina 

 Marcela Christlieb 

 Mary Jo Truschel 

Wed  
Jan 30 

Amy Acie 

 Jennifer Slike 

 Manjusha Kad 

 Melissa Eichelberger 

 Teddi Prettiman Tarr 

Thu  
Jan 31 

Aimee Morewood 

 Heather Penrod 

 Jennifer Pecorari 

 Kriste Porter 

 Roy Thompson 

 


